
Lending
Checkouts from Blake Library FY2010 FY2011 FY2012 FY2013 FY2014
Bates 10 12 9 11 9
Bowdoin 10 12 8 13 10
Colby 22 7 13 6 8
IN Holdings Database 55 43 50 35 35
Minerva 206 196 227 210 211
Maine College of Arts 2 5 50 2 2
Maine Maritime Academy 4 6 0 0 3
Portland Public Library 64 75 103 95 92
University of New England 19 12 8 4 10
TOTAL 392 368 468 376 380

Borrowing
Checkouts to Blake Patrons FY2010 FY2011 FY2012 FY2013 FY2014
Bates 5 6 9 8 13
Bowdoin 3 2 12 5 3
Colby 3 11 6 3 7
IN Holdings Database 33 36 58 85 90
Minerva 120 148 194 338 235
Maine College of Arts 0 2 3 0 0
Maine Maritime Academy 1 1 1 0 2
Portland Public Library 14 25 81 121 80
University of New England 6 4 2 3 5
TOTAL 185 235 366 563 435

Appendix D
Maine Info Net
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Checkout from Blake

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Total
Bates 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 9
Bowdoin 0 0 1 3 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 10
Colby 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 8
IN Holdings Database 3 1 0 3 2 4 3 4 4 1 8 2 35
Minerva 21 15 15 29 15 10 20 14 21 17 8 26 211
Maine College of Art 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
Maine Maritime Academy 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
Portland Public Library 10 7 6 7 4 6 8 6 14 9 5 10 92
University of New England 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 10

Total 34 24 28 46 23 26 39 28 44 28 21 39 380

Maine Info Net Blake Lending Activity - FY2014
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MINERVA Database Transactions
Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Total

Andover College Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Albert F. Totman Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
ASD Cony HS (Aug) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Auburn Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
Bangor Public Library 8 4 2 2 0 1 0 2 3 0 2 2 26
Bangor Theological Seminary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bailey Public Library 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Baxter Memorial Library 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Belfast Free Library 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 9
Boothbay Harbor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Calais Free Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
C.M. Bailey Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Camden Public Library 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 6
Central ME Comm. College Library 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5
Curtis Memorial Library 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 10
Edythe Dyer Community Library 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 7 10
Eastern Maine  CC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
Ellsworth Memorial Library 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 10
Falmouth Library 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 8
Franklin Memorial Hos Lib 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Freeport Community Library 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
Gardiner Library 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
Gray Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Hobbs Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Husson College 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jesup Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kaplan University, Augusta 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kennebec Valley Technical College 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Lewiston Public Library 1 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 10
Lithgow Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Lubec Public Library 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 5
Ludden Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Maine General Medical Center (W) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maine State Library 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Maine State Library (Outreach) 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
McArthur Public Library 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 7
ME Gen Med Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Northern ME Comm Coll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Northeast Harbor Library 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 4
Norway Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Old Town Public Library 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 6

Details of Minerva and Holdings Database Transactions From 
Blake Library FY2014



Orono Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Patten Free Library 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Pen Bay Med Ctr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsfield Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rice Public Library 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Rockland Public Library 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 4
Rockport Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Rumford Public Library 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
Skidompha Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3
Skowhegan Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
So Portland PL Branch Library 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
So Portland PL - Main Library 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4
Southwest Harbor Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
So Me Com Coll (So Portland) 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
St. Joseph's College 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 4
Thomas College (Waterville) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Memorial Library 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Topsham Public Library 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
UM Augusta 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
UM Farmington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
UM Fort Kent 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
UM Law 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UM Machias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
UM Orono 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
UM Presque Isle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unity College Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
University College Bargor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
USM Gorham 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5
USM Lewiston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
USM Portland 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Walker Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
Washington County CC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Waterville Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
Wells Public Library 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
Witherle ML (Castine) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
York County Comm. College Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
York schools 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
York Public Library 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 6

Total Minerva 21 15 15 29 15 10 20 14 21 17 8 26 211



HOLDINGS Database Transactions
Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Total

Blue Hill Public Library 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 8
College of the Atlantic 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3
Cumston Public Library (Monmouth) 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 5
Hartland Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Lisbon Public Library 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
Millinocket Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Newport Public Library 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 6
Ricker Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
Scarborough Public Library 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 6
Treat Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Westbrook HS Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Holdings 3 1 0 3 2 4 3 4 4 1 8 2 35



Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Total
Bates 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 7 13
Bowdoin 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
Colby 1 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 7
IN Holdings Database 2 3 1 5 1 0 4 3 3 7 18 43 90
Minerva 12 11 18 19 17 3 12 11 12 18 45 57 235
Maine College of Art 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maine Maritime Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
Portland Public Library 3 2 2 6 6 2 3 2 5 4 20 25 80
University of New England 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5

Total 20 17 27 31 26 6 19 17 20 29 91 132 435

Maine Info Net Blake Borrowing Activity - FY2014
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MINERVA Database Transactions
Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Total

Albert F. Totman Library (Phippsburg) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andover College Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ASD Schools (all Augusta) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Auburn Public 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 7
Bailey Public Library (Winthrop) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Bangor Public Library 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 8
Bangor Theological Seminary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Baxter Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
Belfast Free Library 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6
Boothbay Harbor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Calais Free Library 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
C.M. Bailey Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Camden Public Library 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
Central ME Comm. College Library 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Curtis Memorial Library 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 12
Eastern Maine Comm College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Edythe Dyer Community Library 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 6
Ellsworth Public Library 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 8
Falmouth Library 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 7
Freeport Public Library 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 5
Gardiner Library 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Gray Public Library 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 7
Hobbs Memorial Library (Lovell) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Husson College 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jesup Memorial Library (Bar Harbor) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
Kaplan University (Portland) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Kennebec Valley Technical College 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 4
Lewiston Public Library 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 3 4 4 10 27
Lithgow Public Library 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6
Ludden Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Lubec Public Library 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5
Maine General Medical Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maine State Library 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5
Maine State Library: Books by Mail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
McArthur Public Library 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 8 1 15
Northeast Harbor Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
Northern Maine Community College 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Norway Memorial Library 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Old Town Public Library 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 8

Details of Minerva and Holdings Database Transactions to 
Blake Library -  FY2014



Orono Public Library 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 6
Patten Free Library 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Pen Bay Med Ctr (Rockport) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Pittsfield Public Library 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3
Rice Public Library 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 10
Rockland Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
Rockport Public Library 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3
Rumford Public Library 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
Skidompha Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Skowhegan Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Southern Maine Community College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
Southern Maine Medical Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
South Portland PL Branch Library 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
So Portland PL - Main Library 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 7
Southwest Harbor Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
St. Josephs College 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
Thomas College Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3
Topsham Public Library 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4
University College Bangor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UM Orono 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 4
Unity College Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UM Augusta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UMA Bangor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
UM Farmington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
UM Fort Kent 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
UM Machias 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
UM Law School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UM Presque Isle 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
USM Portland 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
USM Gorham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UMS Lewiston/Auburn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Walker Memorial Library (Westbrook) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 6
Washington County CC 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Waterville Public Library 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
Wells Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Witherle ML (Castine) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
York County Comm. College Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
York Public Schools 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
York Public Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total Minerva 12 11 18 19 17 3 12 11 12 18 45 57 235



HOLDINGS Database Transactions
Jul AugSep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr MayJun Total

Blue Hill Public Library 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
College of the Atlantic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cumston Public Library (Monmouth) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hartland Public Library 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 13 21 39
Lisbon Public Library 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 7
Millinocket Memorial Library 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
MSL Outreach (Augusta) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Newport Public Library 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 13 20
Ricker Memorial Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 5
Scarborough Public Library 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 6 11
Treat Memorial Library 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4
Westbrook HS Library 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Holdings 2 3 1 5 1 0 4 3 3 7 18 43 90


